MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
OPEN

Manche 1 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 1 SANTOS FREDERIC No 32 AMPIOT YOHAN
Pass 33 2:32.612 1 2:32.612(* Pass 31 2:30.956 1 2:30.956 | *
Pass 70 4:37.466 2 2:04.854|(* Pass 66 4:33.701 2 2:02.745(*
Pass 107 6:45.855 3 2:08.389 Pass 100 6:35.385 3 2:01.684(*
Pass 141 8:50.451 4 2:04.596 | * Pass 136 8:36.598 4 2:01.213|*
Pass 177 10:51.992 5 2:01.541(* Pass 175 10:47.191 5 2:10.593
Pass 212 12:54.600 6 2:02.608 Pass 211 12:52.891 6 2:05.700
No 2 CHOPINEAUX ALBAN No 44 LE DEUFF VALENTIN
Pass 22 2:24.152 1 2:24.152|* Pass 9 2:17.573 1 2:17.573(*
Pass 56 4:25.271 2 2:01.119|* Pass 48 4:16.940 2 1:59.367 | *
Pass 89 6:21.805 3 1:56.534|* Pass 86 6:16.882 3 1:59.942
Pass 123 8:15.203 4 1:53.398( * Pass 124 8:16.104 4 1:59.222|*
Pass 158 10:06.812 5 1:51.609| * Pass 164 10:17.434 5 2:01.330
Pass 192 11:58.223 6 1:51.411|* Pass 201 12:16.449 6 1:59.015|*
No 3 LOREK ERWAN No 83 COENT CLEMENT
Pass 13 2:20.228 1 2:20.228|* Pass 15 2:21.413 1 2:21.413(*
Pass 59 4:27.263 2 2:07.035|* Pass 55 4:24.806 2 2:03.393(*
Pass 93 6:24.534 3 1:57.271(* Pass 95 6:27.163 3 2:02.357|*
Pass 129 8:21.183 4 1:56.649|* Pass 133 8:29.826 4 2:02.663
Pass 165 10:18.158 5 1:56.975 Pass 168 10:27.035 5 1:57.209 | *
Pass 200 12:14.000 6 1:55.842|* Pass 204 12:24.250 6 1:57.215
No 14 GEHIN JORDAN No 85 CLAIN LENNY
Pass 10 2:18.248 1 2:18.248(* Pass 24 2:25.291 1 2:25.291(*
Pass 45 4:10.999 2 1:52.751| * Pass 65 4:32.780 2 2:07.489(*
Pass 81 6:05.284 3 1:54.285 Pass 104 6:42.464 3 2:09.684
Pass 116 7:58.531 4 1:53.247 Pass 140 8:45.043 4 2:02.579|*
Pass 152 9:53.573 5 1:55.042 Pass 174 10:46.830 5 2:01.787|*
Pass 188 11:49.876 6 1:56.303 Pass 210 12:49.625 6 2:02.795
No 23 ROZIER TIM No 91 NICODENE REMY
Pass 32 2:31.604 1 2:31.604|* Pass 6 2:13.102 1 2:13.102|*
Pass 68 4:36.103 2 2:04.499|* Pass 44 4:09.930 2 1:56.828 | *
Pass 102 6:40.140 3 2:04.037|* Pass 83 6:08.292 3 1:58.362
Pass 138 8:41.754 4 2:01.614|* Pass 121 8:08.132 4 1:59.840
Pass 172 10:44.630 5 2:02.876 Pass 157 10:06.027 5 1:57.895
Pass 208 12:45.899 6 2:01.269| * Pass 195 12:07.204 6 2:01.177
No 30 CHAINTREAU MATHIEU No 94 BLANCHOUIN FLORIAN
Pass 19 2:22.751 1 2:22.751|* Pass 18 2:22.501 1 2:22.501(*
Pass 57 4:26.098 2 2:03.347(* Pass 50 4:18.286 2 1:55.785| *
Pass 92 6:23.992 3 1:57.894|* Pass 85 6:12.233 3 1:53.947|*
Pass 128 8:20.683 4 1:56.691(* Pass 120 8:06.064 4 1:53.831|*
Pass 162 10:16.001 5 1:55.318(* Pass 153 9:59.012 5 1:52.948|*
Pass 196 12:11.028 6 1:55.027 | * Pass 189 11:50.921 6 1:51.909 | *
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 100 SAINSARD JEROME No 283 MOUILLIERE THEO
Pass 25 2:25.853 1 2:25.853|* Pass 8 2:15.549 1 2:15.549|*
Pass 74 4:45.700] 2 2:19.847|* Pass 43 4:07.062] 2 1:51.513|
Pass 78 5:59.002] 3 1:52.030
No 121 LUQUAND GARRY Pass 114 7:50.776| 4 1:51.684
Pass 3 2:01.841] 1 2:01.841] Pass 150 9:43.813] 5 1:53.037
Pass 39 3:52.031| 2 1:50.190| ** Pass 186 11:46.592| 6 2:02.779
Pass 76 5:40.116| 3 1:48.085| **
Pass 112 7:29.063| 4 1:48.947 No 320 MOUILLIERE NATHAN
Pass 148 9:18.160| 5 1:49.097 Pass 5 2:09.189] 1 2:09.189]*
Pass 184 11:12.503| 6 1:54.343 Pass 41 4:04.574| 2 1:55.385| *
Pass 79 6:01.856 3 1:57.282
Pass 16 2:21.835 1 2:21.835|* Pass 151 9:52.393 5 1:54.740 | *
Pass 53 4:22.948] 2 2:01.113]* Pass 187 11:48.680] 6 1:56.287
Pass 91 6:23.599| 3 2:00.651] %
Pass 127 8:19.461| 4 1:55.862 * No 356 BRIHAYE SYLVAIN
Pass 163 10:17.267] 5 1:57.806 Pass 29 2:29.404] 1 2:29.404]
Pass 199 12:13.747| 6 1:56.480 Pass 67 4:34.270| 2 2:04.866 *
Pass 105 6:43.692 3 2:09.422
No 190 CHATELAIN KEVIN Pass 142 8:52.771| 4 2:09.079
Pass 4 2:05.314] 1 2:05.314]* Pass 181 11:05.176] 5 2:12.405
Pass 40 3:55.815| 2 1:50.501|* Pass 219 13:19.831| 6 2:14.655
Pass 77 5:47.648 3 1:51.833
Pass 113 7:38478| 4 1:50.830 No 411 DUNEAU LAURENT
Pass 149 9:32.474| 5 1:53.996 Pass 30 2:29.767] 1 2:29.767]
Pass 185 11:32.563] 6 2:00.089 Pass 60 4:28.113] 2 1:58.346
Pass 94 6:25.358| 3 1:57.245*
No 191 TOUCHARD ANTOINE Pass 130 8:23.284| 4 1:57.926
Pass 7 2:14.844] 1 2:14.844]* Pass 166 10:21.064] 5 1:57.780
Pass 46 4:12.425| 2 1:57.581|* Pass 202 12:18.821] 6 1:57.757
Pass 84 6:09.714] 3 1:57.289|*
Pass 119 8:04.510| 4 1:54.796 No 442 BEOIR STEPHANE
Pass 155 10:00.012] 5 1:55.502 Pass 35 2:34.496] 1 2:34.496]
Pass 191 11:55.730] 6 1:55.718 Pass 69 4:36.660| 2 2:02.164|*
Pass 101 6:37.728] 3 2:01.068 | *
No 199 TRIBOUT QUENTIN Pass 137 8:39.859| 4 2:02.131
Pass 28 2:28.381] 1 2:28.381] Pass 176 10:51.028] 5 2:11.169
Pass 63 4:31.848| 2 2:03.467|* Pass 213 12:56.820] 6 2:05.792
Pass 96 6:27.944 3 1:56.096
Pass 131 8:27.743| 4 1:59.799|* No 475 GLORIEUX PIERRE
Pass 167 10:24.544] 5 1:56.801|* Pass 14 2:20.851] 1 2:20.851]*
Pass 203 12:22.199] 6 1:57.655 Pass 47 4:14.824] 2 1:53.973|*
Pass 82 6:07.646] 3 1:52.822*
No 282 GAUCI BENOIT Pass 117 8:00.869] 4 1:53.223
Pass 26 2:27.222] 1 2:27.222]* Pass 154 9:59.686| 5 1:58.817
Pass 64 4:32.097| 2 2:04.875| Pass 190 11:52.512| 6 1:52.826
Pass 99 6:32.272] 3 2:00.175]
Pass 135 8:31.724| 4 1:59.452* No 574 DESCHAMPS JORDAN
Pass 170 10:30.472| 5 1:58.748|* Pass 12 2:20.186] 1 2:20.186]*
Pass 206 12:28.825| 6 1:58.353* Pass 52 4:22574] 2 2:02.388|
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série A
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
| Pass | 218 | 13:17.849] 6 | 2:15.446) |
No 574 DESCHAMPS JORDAN
Pass 110 6:58.237] 3 2:35.663 No 910 PEDROSA ENZO
Pass 145 9:00.398] 4 2:02.161|* Pass 17 2:22.283] 1 2:22.283]*
Pass 179 11:02.588| 5 2:02.190 Pass 51 4:21.828| 2 1:59.545|*
Pass 217 13:14.632] 6 2:12.044 Pass 87 6:19.008] 3 1:57.180*
Pass 125 8:17.512| 4 1:58.504
No 624 GRUSS NICOLAS Pass 160 10-13.774] 5 1:56.262 | *
Pass 20 2:23.286] 1 2:23.286] Pass 198 12:12.850] 6 1:59.076
Pass 62 4:30.756| 2 2:07.470] %
Pass 98 6:30.332] 3 1:59.576|* No 911 BROUILLET GREGORY
Pass 134 8:30.633| 4 2:00.301 Pass 21 2:23.604] 1 2:23.604]*
Pass 169 10-29.063] 5 1:58.430| * Pass 58 4:26.555| 2 2:02.951|*
Pass 205 12:28.278] 6 1:59.215 Pass 90 6:22.401| 3 1:55.846| *
Pass 126 8:17.951 4 1:55.550 | *
No 653 DURAND JEROME Pass 161 10:14.550] 5 1:56.599
Pass 11 2:19.648] 1 2:19.648] Pass 197 12:12.302] 6 1:57.752
Pass 49 4:17.790| 2 1:58.142|*
Pass 111 7:07.459| 3 2:49.669 No 912 GIRY ANTHONY
Pass 147 9:06.621| 4 1:59.162 Pass 36 2:35.542] 1 2:35.542|
Pass 182 11:06.118] 5 1:59.497 Pass 72 4:39.486] 2 2:03.944|*
Pass 214 13:06.024] 6 1:59.906 Pass 106 6:45.239] 3 2:05.753
Pass 146 9:00.893] 4 2:15.654
No 658 BELLIOT EWAN Pass 183 11:07.289| 5 2:06.396
Pass 42 4:06.796] 1 4:06.796]* Pass 216 13:12.331] 6 2:05.042
Pass 80 6:04.206 2 1:57.410(*
Pass 118 8:03.249| 3 1:59.043 No 922 CARRE KYLIAN
Pass 156 10:04.625| 4 2:01.376 Pass 38 2:45.946] 1 2:45.946] %
Pass 194 12:05.895| 5 2:01.270 Pass 75 4:48.014] 2 2:02.068 | *
Pass 109 6:50.992] 3 2:02.978
No 660 BEAULIEU ALAN Pass 144 8:58.846| 4 2:07.854
Pass 23 2:24.826] 1 2:24.826]* Pass 180 11:04.164] 5 2:05.318
Pass 54 4:23321| 2 1:58.495* Pass 215 13:07.190] 6 2:03.026
Pass 88 6:19.879] 3 1:56.558|
Pass 122 8:13.624| 4 1:53.745|* No 925 IFRAH SOFIANE
Pass 159 10:07.694] 5 1:54.070 Pass 34 2:33.216] 1 2:33.216]*
Pass 193 12:03.390 6 1:55.696 Pass 71 4:37.994] 2 2:04.778|*
Pass 103 6:41.213] 3 2:03.219*
No 723 DE SOUSA JORDAN Pass 139 8:42.395| 4 2:01.182*
Pass 27 2:27.735] 1 2:27.735]* Pass 173 10:45.245| 5 2:02.850
Pass 61 4:20272| 2 2:01.537|* Pass 209 12:47.231| 6 2:01.986
Pass 97 6:29.501] 3 2:00.229
Pass 132 8:29.153| 4 1:59.652|*
Pass 171 10:43.755| 5 2:14.602
Pass 207 12:43.203] 6 1:50.448*
No 863 GOUEFFON ALBAN
Pass 37 2:37.131] 1 2:37.131]
Pass 73 4:43378| 2 2:06.247|
Pass 108 6:47.933] 3 2:04.555| *
Pass 143 8:53.095| 4 2:06.062
Pass 178 11:02.403] 5 2:08.408
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